LR 20 20 20 B0 20 b 2F 20 b 30 20 b S8 20 b b 2 b 20 20 b SF 20 b S0 20 b 3b 20 b 20 2 b 30 20 b 2b 4

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

524

543
525
537
529
559
536
554
568
438
560
540
358
528
547
538
798
562
437
488
753
772
545
550
556
489
548

541

551

366
534
574
553
517
565

539

RESULTS

‘ 2022 NZSS 500m Open Water Champs

»

Angus Blair

Ben Smith
Dominic Fawkner
Quinn Boyle

Ella Crowe

Kalani Bruce
Talitha Mcewan
Zoe Crawford
Angus Lovatt

Holly Smith

Finn Freemantle
Hayley Mcintyre
Kaia Derbyshire
Ben Riordan
Eliana Brown
Alex Gibson
Grace Crowe
Maia Kervin
Eloise Raper
Cole Frazer
Bailey Parker
Aria Bannister
Grace Ricahrdson
Paige Franklin
Venetia Hickey
Gianni Martin
Mia Parker

Chloe Haddon

Cayleigh Blackburn

Ashleigh Devine

Lani Jarrett
Emilie Seipp
Brooke Kervin
Haylee Claridge
Cooper Wilson
Rochelle Lind
Zoe Winter
Samuel Shaw

Rylee Davie

‘ Category Results

‘ Gender Results

00:05:05
00:05:09
00:05:24
00:05:27
00:05:30
00:05:33
00:05:41
00:05:44
00:05:51
00:06:02
00:06:04
00:06:05
00:06:06
00:06:16
00:06:17
00:06:18
00:06:19
00:06:31
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:46
00:06:50
00:06:50
00:06:52
00:06:57
00:06:57
00:06:59
00:07:04
00:07:06
00:07:08
00:07:16
00:07:31
00:07:41
00:08:08
00:08:15
00:08:32
00:08:36
00:08:40

00:09:15

M16-19
M16-19
M16-19
M16-19
F16-19
M16-19
F16-19
F16-19
M14-15
F14-15
M12-13
F12-13
F12-13
M14-15
F12-13
M12-13
F12-13
F14-15
F14-15
M14-15
M14-15
F14-15
F14-15
F12-13
F14-15
M14-15
F12-13
F16-19
F12-13
F16-19
F12-13
F12-13
F12-13
F14-15
M12-13
F16-19
F14-15
M16-19

F12-13

w

E R

11

All Results

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

Female

20
21
22

23

24

25

Page 1 of 1 (39 items)

Gisborne Boys High School
Christchurch Boys High School
Hamilton Boys High School
Hamilton Boys High School
Pakuranga College

Tauranga Boys' College

Mt Maunganui College
Westlake Girls High School
Napier Boys High School
Christchurch Girls High School
St Pauls Collegiate (Ham)
Waikato Diocesan School For Girls
Kerikeri High School

Tauranga Boys' College
Awatapu College

Burnside High School
Macleans College

Cambridge High School
Rangitoto College

Mt Maunganui College
Tokoroa High School
Whanganui High School

Mt Maunganui College
Central Hawkes Bay College
Baradene College of the Sacred Heart
Tauranga Boys' College
Tokoroa High School
Rototuna Senior High School
Westlake Girls High School
Hamilton Girls High School
Waikato Diocesan School For Girls
Villa Maria College

Cambridge High School
Tuakau College

Westlake Boys High School
Matamata College

Hauraki Plains College

Te Awamutu College

Morrinsville College

Page 1 of 1 (39 items)






