

RESULTS



2022 NZSS 500m Open Water Champs

\$

Category Results

Gender Results

All Results

Advanced

★ .	1	524	Angus Blair	00:05:05	M16-19	1	Male	1	Gisborne Boys High School
*	2	567	Ben Smith	00:05:09	M16-19	2	Male	2	Christchurch Boys High School
★ .	3	543	<u>Dominic Fawkner</u>	00:05:24	M16-19	3	Male	3	Hamilton Boys High School
★ .	4	525	Quinn Boyle	00:05:27	M16-19	4	Male	4	Hamilton Boys High School
★ .	5	537	Ella Crowe	00:05:30	F16-19	1	Female	1	Pakuranga College
★ .	6	529	Kalani Bruce	00:05:33	M16-19	5	Male	5	Tauranga Boys' College
À.	7	559	Talitha Mcewan	00:05:41	F16-19	2	Female	2	Mt Maunganui College
À.	8	536	Zoe Crawford	00:05:44	F16-19	3	Female	3	Westlake Girls High School
À,	9	554	Angus Lovatt	00:05:51	M14-15	1	Male	6	Napier Boys High School
À.	10	568	Holly Smith	00:06:02	F14-15	1	Female	4	Christchurch Girls High School
À.	11	438	Finn Freemantle	00:06:04	M12-13	1	Male	7	St Pauls Collegiate (Ham)
À.	12	560	Hayley Mcintyre	00:06:05	F12-13	1	Female	5	Waikato Diocesan School For Girls
À.	13	540	Kaia Derbyshire	00:06:06	F12-13	2	Female	6	Kerikeri High School
À.	14	358	Ben Riordan	00:06:16	M14-15	2	Male	8	Tauranga Boys' College
À.	15	528	Eliana Brown	00:06:17	F12-13	3	Female	7	Awatapu College
À.	16	547	Alex Gibson	00:06:18	M12-13	2	Male	9	Burnside High School
At.	17	538	Grace Crowe	00:06:19	F12-13	4	Female	8	Macleans College
k.	18	798	Maia Kervin	00:06:31	F14-15	2	Female	9	Cambridge High School
À.	19	562	Eloise Raper	00:06:34	F14-15	3	Female	10	Rangitoto College
À.	20	437	Cole Frazer	00:06:34	M14-15	3	Male	10	Mt Maunganui College
À.	21	488	Bailey Parker	00:06:46	M14-15	4	Male	11	Tokoroa High School
À.	22	753	<u>Aria Bannister</u>	00:06:50	F14-15	4	Female	11	Whanganui High School
À.	23	772	Grace Ricahrdson	00:06:50	F14-15	5	Female	12	Mt Maunganui College
À.	24	545	Paige Franklin	00:06:52	F12-13	5	Female	13	Central Hawkes Bay College
À.	25	550	<u>Venetia Hickey</u>	00:06:57	F14-15	6	Female	14	Baradene College of the Sacred Hea
À.	26	556	Gianni Martin	00:06:57	M14-15	5	Male	12	Tauranga Boys' College
À.	27	489	Mia Parker	00:06:59	F12-13	6	Female	15	Tokoroa High School
À.	28	548	Chloe Haddon	00:07:04	F16-19	4	Female	16	Rototuna Senior High School
At.	29	523	Cayleigh Blackburn	00:07:06	F12-13	7	Female	17	Westlake Girls High School
At.	30	541	Ashleigh Devine	00:07:08	F16-19	5	Female	18	Hamilton Girls High School
k.	31	551	<u>Lani Jarrett</u>	00:07:16	F12-13	8	Female	19	Waikato Diocesan School For Girls
k.	32	564	Emilie Seipp	00:07:31	F12-13	9	Female	20	Villa Maria College
k.	33	366	Brooke Kervin	00:07:41	F12-13	10	Female	21	Cambridge High School
k.	34	534	<u>Haylee Claridge</u>	00:08:08	F14-15	7	Female	22	Tuakau College
À.	35	574	Cooper Wilson	00:08:15	M12-13	3	Male	13	Westlake Boys High School
At.	36	553	Rochelle Lind	00:08:32	F16-19	6	Female	23	Matamata College
k.	37	517	Zoe Winter	00:08:36	F14-15	8	Female	24	Hauraki Plains College
At.	38	565	Samuel Shaw	00:08:40	M16-19	6	Male	14	Te Awamutu College
* .	39	539	Rylee Davie	00:09:15	F12-13	11	Female	25	Morrinsville College